
Fill in the gaps

Don't Forget by Demi Lovato

Did you forget

That I was  (1)________  alive

Did you forget

Everything we ever had

Did you forget

Did you forget

About me

Did you  (2)____________  (did you regret)

Ever standing by my side

Did you forget (did you forget)

What we were feeling inside

Now I'm  (3)________  to forget

About us

But  (4)__________________  we  (5)________  wrong

We were once so strong

Our love is like a song

You can't forget it

So now I guess

This is  (6)__________  we have to stand

Did you regret

Ever holding my hand

Never again

Please don't forget

Don't forget

We had it all

We  (7)________   (8)________  about to fall

Even more in love

Than we  (9)________  before

I won't forget

I won't forget

About us

But somewhere we went wrong

We  (10)________   (11)________  so strong

Our  (12)________  is like a song

You can't  (13)____________  it

Somewhere we went wrong

We  (14)________  once so strong

Our  (15)________  is  (16)________  a song

You can't forget it

At all

And at last

All the pictures  (17)________  been burned

And all the past

Is just a  (18)____________   (19)________  we've learned

I won't forget

Please don't forget... us

Somewhere we went wrong

Our love is  (20)________  a song

But you won't  (21)________  along

You've forgotten

About... us
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. even

2. regret

3. left

4. somewhere

5. went

6. where

7. were

8. just

9. were

10. were

11. once

12. love

13. forget

14. were

15. love

16. like

17. have

18. lesson

19. that

20. like

21. sing
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